
 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

 

EVENT 602 Open/Male MC 200m Breaststroke      

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Isaac May 9 Worcester   4:00.86   124     55.78  1:55.97  2:58.16 
2. Leonardo Genovesi 9 Worcester   4:23.54   94     58.12  2:07.28  3:16.69 

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. James Ashfield 10 Worcester   3:48.50   145     50.19  1:51.06  2:51.12 
2. Edward Hickman 10 Worcester   3:53.65   136     52.74  1:53.62  2:54.74 
3. James Walter 10 Worcester   3:54.58   134     55.80  1:55.97  2:56.40 
4. Logan Nicholls 10 Worcester   4:09.68   111     56.40  2:00.80  3:05.74 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Freddie Preston 11 Worcester   3:40.82   161     50.26  1:47.50  2:44.73 
2. Charlles Tidmarsh 11 Worcester   4:46.48   73   1:02.06  2:19.62  3:32.83 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Raphael Rea 12 Worcester   3:45.57   151     52.23  1:49.67  2:49.38 
2. Ellis McMullen 12 Worcester   3:46.16   149     49.52  1:48.98  2:49.42 
3. Harry Hunt 12 Worcester   3:50.01   142     52.19  1:51.13  2:51.59 
4. Travis Duncan 12 Worcester   4:05.02   117     53.92  1:56.32  3:02.89 
5. Rishi Roughley 12 Worcester   4:18.98   99     56.72  2:03.89  3:12.35 
  James Clarke 12 Worcester  DQ T  6L        

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Toby Pugh 13 Worcester   2:48.88   360     39.74  1:23.61  2:07.09 
2. Tarek Bluck 13 Worcester   2:53.95   329     39.17  1:23.40  2:09.09 
3. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 13 Worcester   2:54.30   327     39.23  1:24.76  2:10.10 
4. Joseph O'Leary 13 Worcester   3:06.19   268     41.73  1:30.82  2:19.06 
5. Orlando Grant 13 Worcester   3:12.23   244     42.82  1:31.86  2:22.31 
6. Robert Gearey 13 Worcester   3:12.87   241     44.43  1:34.59  2:24.86 
7. Ethan Chong Khai Yang 13 Worcester   3:22.97   207     45.80  1:37.91  2:31.10 
8. Sam Corby 13 Worcester   3:24.82   201     46.55  1:39.57  2:32.14 
9. Adam Faci 13 Worcester   3:35.26   173     48.91  1:44.58  2:40.93 
10. Samuel Jennings 13 Worcester   3:36.11   171     48.69  1:44.44  2:40.71 
11. Benjamin Clacher 13 Worcester   3:43.70   154     51.02  1:47.85  2:46.32 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Dylan Lewis 14 Worcester   2:49.97   353     37.68  1:21.45  2:06.83 
2. Jack O'Connor 14 Worcester   2:50.32   351     38.70  1:22.22  2:07.92 
3. Harry Pickup 14 Worcester   3:08.55   258     42.28  1:30.34  2:19.15 
4. Alexander Kear 14 Worcester   3:16.46   228     41.50  1:31.80  2:24.70 
5. Harry Corby 14 Worcester   3:41.74   159     45.02  1:39.86  2:40.21 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Jacob Cutler 15 Worcester   2:52.73   336     38.74  1:23.19  2:08.31 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Ben Gooch 16 Worcester   2:36.55   452     35.20  1:15.57  1:56.43 
2. Henry Hoare 16 Worcester   2:36.75   450     34.25  1:13.51  1:54.61 
3. Harry Guest 16 Worcester   2:49.15   358     38.36  1:21.99  2:05.83 
4. William Hadley 25 Worcester   2:51.89   341     38.00  1:20.84  2:06.20 
5. William Pridden 16 Worcester   2:52.27   339     39.26  1:23.61  2:09.00 
6. James Bury 16 Worcester   2:54.66   325     38.91  1:23.28  2:08.77 
  William Thomas 16 Worcester  DNC        

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  50 100 150 
1. Ben Gooch 16 Worcester   2:36.55   452     35.20  1:15.57  1:56.43 
2. Henry Hoare 16 Worcester   2:36.75   450     34.25  1:13.51  1:54.61 
3. Toby Pugh 13 Worcester   2:48.88   360     39.74  1:23.61  2:07.09 
4. Harry Guest 16 Worcester   2:49.15   358     38.36  1:21.99  2:05.83 
5. Dylan Lewis 14 Worcester   2:49.97   353     37.68  1:21.45  2:06.83 
6. Jack O'Connor 14 Worcester   2:50.32   351     38.70  1:22.22  2:07.92 
7. William Hadley 25 Worcester   2:51.89   341     38.00  1:20.84  2:06.20 
8. William Pridden 16 Worcester   2:52.27   339     39.26  1:23.61  2:09.00 
9. Jacob Cutler 15 Worcester   2:52.73   336     38.74  1:23.19  2:08.31 
10. Tarek Bluck 13 Worcester   2:53.95   329     39.17  1:23.40  2:09.09 
11. Lincoln Lewitzkyi 13 Worcester   2:54.30   327     39.23  1:24.76  2:10.10 
12. James Bury 16 Worcester   2:54.66   325     38.91  1:23.28  2:08.77 
13. Joseph O'Leary 13 Worcester   3:06.19   268     41.73  1:30.82  2:19.06 
14. Harry Pickup 14 Worcester   3:08.55   258     42.28  1:30.34  2:19.15 
15. Orlando Grant 13 Worcester   3:12.23   244     42.82  1:31.86  2:22.31 
16. Robert Gearey 13 Worcester   3:12.87   241     44.43  1:34.59  2:24.86 
17. Alexander Kear 14 Worcester   3:16.46   228     41.50  1:31.80  2:24.70 
18. Ethan Chong Khai Yang 13 Worcester   3:22.97   207     45.80  1:37.91  2:31.10 
19. Sam Corby 13 Worcester   3:24.82   201     46.55  1:39.57  2:32.14 
20. Adam Faci 13 Worcester   3:35.26   173     48.91  1:44.58  2:40.93 
21. Samuel Jennings 13 Worcester   3:36.11   171     48.69  1:44.44  2:40.71 
22. Freddie Preston 11 Worcester   3:40.82   161     50.26  1:47.50  2:44.73 
23. Harry Corby 14 Worcester   3:41.74   159     45.02  1:39.86  2:40.21 
24. Benjamin Clacher 13 Worcester   3:43.70   154     51.02  1:47.85  2:46.32 
25. Raphael Rea 12 Worcester   3:45.57   151     52.23  1:49.67  2:49.38 
26. Ellis McMullen 12 Worcester   3:46.16   149     49.52  1:48.98  2:49.42 
27. James Ashfield 10 Worcester   3:48.50   145     50.19  1:51.06  2:51.12 
28. Harry Hunt 12 Worcester   3:50.01   142     52.19  1:51.13  2:51.59 
29. Edward Hickman 10 Worcester   3:53.65   136     52.74  1:53.62  2:54.74 
30. James Walter 10 Worcester   3:54.58   134     55.80  1:55.97  2:56.40 
31. Isaac May 9 Worcester   4:00.86   124     55.78  1:55.97  2:58.16 
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32. Travis Duncan 12 Worcester   4:05.02   117     53.92  1:56.32  3:02.89 
33. Logan Nicholls 10 Worcester   4:09.68   111     56.40  2:00.80  3:05.74 
34. Rishi Roughley 12 Worcester   4:18.98   99     56.72  2:03.89  3:12.35 
35. Leonardo Genovesi 9 Worcester   4:23.54   94     58.12  2:07.28  3:16.69 
36. Charlles Tidmarsh 11 Worcester   4:46.48   73   1:02.06  2:19.62  3:32.83 
  William Thomas 16 Worcester  DNC        
  James Clarke 12 Worcester  DQ T  6L        
 


